
№ Фамилия Имя Время

I Тимиряев Феликс 0:39:30.10

II Экерт Владимир 0:39:30.20

III Мунарев Максим 0:44:44

4 Стригоцкий Алексей 0:45:58

5 Зуев Евгений 0:46:10

6 Березняк Артем 0:47:28

7 Петров Дмитрий 0:47:46

8 Набоков Олег 0:51:07

9 Нефёдова Татьяна 0:51:36

10 Мунарев Сергей 0:51:57

11 Пухляков Артём 0:52:08

12 Волжаков Михаил 0:54:08

13 Калашникова Наталья 0:54:10

14 Мигулев Антон 0:54:21

15 Леонов Иван 0:54:24

16 Егорова Елена 0:54:47

17 Яровенко Михаил 0:55:03

18 Мильченко Михаил 0:55:38

19 Шорохова Евгения 0:56:19

20 Кудашев Ринат 0:55:49

21 Ермаков Павел 0:55:59

22 Крапивин Евгений 0:56:18

23 Белоусов Василий 0:55:47

24 Речкалова Галина 0:57:44

25 Круглов Виталий 0:58:43

26 Жданов Виктор 0:58:55

27 Жукова Татьяна 1:00:18

28 Андронов Юрий 1:00:54

29 Расковалова Лилия 1:01:05

30 Морозова Марина 1:02:08

31 Быкова Юлия 1:02:25

 БЕЛЫЙ ПЁС 27.02.2022 

Протокол 10 км. Результаты. Абсолют



32 Сидоров Александр 1:02:36

33 Дуркина Анна 1:02:44

34 Леонова Юлия 1:02:45

35 Шестакова Елена 1:02:48

36 Гимаев Дамир 1:02:54

37 Сергеева Анна 1:04:40

38 Иванова Ирина 1:04:51

39 Райзин Андрей 1:04:51

40 Хмелева Оксана 1:06:03

41 Хмелев Юрий 1:06:07

42 Ключерова Ольга 1:06:17.1

43 Васильев Антон 1:06:17.2

44 Васильев Дмитрий 1:06:17.3

45 Ульянов Алексей 1:07:29

46 Зверев Николай 1:09:54

47 Рахимзянова Евгения 1:10:20

48 Сушков Денис 1:10:30

49 Голыбин Владимир 1:10:33

50 Сидорова Ольга 1:11:38

51 Авдеева Татьяна 1:12:24

52 Павлова Ксения 1:13:24

53 Жестков Денис 1:14:37.1

54 Лещева Дарья 1:14:37.1

55 Коломейцева Александра 1:15:40

56 Попова Раиса 1:16:09

№ Фамилия Имя Время

I Нефёдова Татьяна 0:51:36

II Калашникова Наталья 0:54:10

III Егорова Елена 0:54:47

4 Шорохова Евгения 0:56:19

5 Речкалова Галина 0:57:44

6 Жукова Татьяна 1:00:18

7 Расковалова Лилия 1:01:05

8 Морозова Марина 1:02:08

9 Быкова Юлия 1:02:25

10 Дуркина Анна 1:02:44

Протокол 10 км. Результаты. Женщины. Абсолют



11 Леонова Юлия 1:02:45

12 Шестакова Елена 1:02:48

13 Сергеева Анна 1:04:40

14 Иванова Ирина 1:04:51

15 Хмелева Оксана 1:06:03

16 Ключерова Ольга 1:06:17.1

17 Сидорова Ольга 1:11:38

18 Авдеева Татьяна 1:12:24

19 Павлова Ксения 1:13:24

20 Лещева Дарья 1:14:37.1

21 Коломейцева Александра 1:15:40

22 Попова Раиса 1:16:09

№ Фамилия Имя Время

I Тимиряев Феликс 0:39:30.10

II Экерт Владимир 0:39:30.20

III Мунарев Максим 0:44:44

4 Стригоцкий Алексей 0:45:58

5 Зуев Евгений 0:46:10

6 Березняк Артем 0:47:28

7 Петров Дмитрий 0:47:46

8 Набоков Олег 0:51:07

9 Мунарев Сергей 0:51:57

10 Пухляков Артём 0:52:08

11 Волжаков Михаил 0:54:08

12 Мигулев Антон 0:54:21

13 Леонов Иван 0:54:24

14 Яровенко Михаил 0:55:03

15 Мильченко Михаил 0:55:38

16 Кудашев Ринат 0:55:49

17 Ермаков Павел 0:55:59

18 Крапивин Евгений 0:56:18

19 Белоусов Василий 0:55:47

20 Круглов Виталий 0:58:43

21 Жданов Виктор 0:58:55

Протокол 10 км. Результаты. Мужчины. Абсолют



22 Андронов Юрий 1:00:54

23 Сидоров Александр 1:02:36

24 Гимаев Дамир 1:02:54

25 Райзин Андрей 1:04:51

26 Хмелев Юрий 1:06:07

27 Васильев Антон 1:06:17.2

28 Васильев Дмитрий 1:06:17.3

29 Ульянов Алексей 1:07:29

30 Зверев Николай 1:09:54

31 Рахимзянова Евгения 1:10:20

32 Сушков Денис 1:10:30

33 Голыбин Владимир 1:10:33

34 Жестков Денис 1:14:37.1


